Most Common Current Employment for Carleton Graduates

Carleton Graduates from Class of 1990 to present

Undergraduate Major: Cognitive Science
Source: Institutional Research and Assessment,
with data as reported in the alumni data warehouse.

Who Employs Carleton Graduates?

Industry Sector of Employer

Employer Industry Sector N %
Education 9 28.1%
Computers/Information Systems 7 21.9%
For-Profit Organizations 5 15.6%
Non-profit Organizations 4 12.5%
Health Care/Medical 3 9.4%
Media/Entertainment 2 6.3%
Consulting 1 3.1%
Research Laboratory 1 3.1%

Total Known Employment 32 100.0%

Notes: Reports show a summary of the most recent employment information as reported and recorded . Employment recorded as

"student" or "unknown" is excluded. One record per graduate.

In What Broad Fields Do Carleton Graduates Work?
Employee's Field of Work

Employee's Field of Work

Info Systems/Technology/Library
Business/Finance/Sales
Healthcare

Social Service/Advocacy
Education (Higher Ed)
Communications/Media
Education (Pre K-12)
Arts/Museums

Peace Corps/AmeriCorps/Teach for America
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What Jobs Do Carleton Graduates Do?

Job Function
(Only the most frequent categories are listed here)

Employee Job Function

Computer Engineer

Software Developer
Postsecondary - Administrative Services
Speech Pathologist

Quality Control/assurance worker
Other Computers

Advertising

Counseling - Clinical/Psychological
Pre K-12 - Instructor/Teacher

ESL Teacher/Assistant

Sales

Hardware/Software Services
Non-profit Administrator

Health Care
Communications/Media - Other
Journalist/Reporter

Project Development

Manager

Religion/Clergy

Social Service - Other

Social Service - Commun. Devel.
Americorps/Americorps Vista
Musician/Singer

Medicine - Psychiatrist
Accounting/Auditing/Bookkeeping
Medicine - Veterinarian

Total Known Employment 32
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Most Common Graduate and Professional Education , :
Notes: Tables show only the most common known education enrollments. Since graduates often enroll

Carleton Graduates from Class of 1990 to present in multiple institutions or degree programs, counts here reflect each reported enrollment, not a unique
Undergraduate Major: Cognitive Science count of alumni. Study may or may not be completed.

Source: Institutional Research and Assessment,

with data as reported in the alumni data warehouse.

Graduate or Professional Institutions Graduate or Professional Programs Graduate or Professional Degrees
Institution N % Graduate Degree Program N % Degree or Certificate N %
U OF MINNESOTA 3 13.6% Psychology 4 14.8% Master of Arts 7 25.9%
U OF IL URBANA-CHAMPAIGN 2 9.1% Medicine 3 11.1% Doctor of Philosophy 6 22.2%
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY 2 9.1% Computer Science 2 7.4% Doctor of Medicine 3 11.1%
U OF WISCONSIN-MADISON 2 9.1% Public Health 2 7.4% Master of Science 3 11.1%
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY 1 4.5% Speech and Hearing Science 2 7.4% Master of Divinity 2 7.4%
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY 1 4.5% Rabbinics 1 3.7% Master of Public Health 2 7.4%
OXFORD UNIVERSITY 1 4.5% Elementary Education 1 3.7% Master of Education 1 3.7%
SAINT CLOUD STATE UNIV. 1 4.5% Student Personnel 1 3.7% Doctor of Veterinary Medicine 1 3.7%
U OF MARYLAND 1 4.5% Management 1 3.7% Doctor of Jurisprudence 1 3.7%
U OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 1 4.5% French Literature 1 3.7% Master of Arts in Teaching 1 3.7%
U OF PENNSYLVANIA 1 4.5% Religion 1 3.7% Grand Total 27 100.0%
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA - DULUTH 1 4.5% Higher Education 1 3.7%
HEBREW UNION COLL NY BRCH 1 4.5% Speech Science and Pathology 1 3.7%
U OF CA - LOS ANGELES 1 4.5% Mathematics 1 3.7%
WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY 1 4.5% Speech Therapy 1 3.7%
U OF CINCINNATI (MAIN) 1 4.5% Veterinary Medicine 1 3.7%
U OF CO AT BOULDER 1 4.5% Divinity 1 3.7%
Grand Total 22 100.0% Communicative Disorders 1 3.7%

Psychiatry 1 3.7%

Grand Total 27 100.0%



